Humphrey’s Summer Calendar

Tue, Jun 13 & 14

Bob Dylan and his Band with special guest Mavis Staples

Wed, lun22 case/lang/veirs with special guests Andy Shauf
Fri, Jul01 Ringo Starr & His All Starr Band

Sat, Jul 09 An Eveningwith Lyle Lovettand his Large Band
Mon, Jul 11 Boston:40th Anniversary

Tue, Jul12 Boston:40th Anniversary

Fri, Jul 15 Felipe Esparza

Tue, Jul19 The Psychedelic Furs with special guest The Church
Wed, Jul 20 Happy Together Tour 2016

Thu, Jul 21 An Evening with Straight No Chaser

Mon, Aug 01 Boz Scaggs

Tue, Aug 02 & 3 Gary Clark Jr.- The Story of Sonny Boy Slim Tour
Thu, Aug 04 Kansas

Sun, Aug 07 America

Fri, Aug 12 Indigo Girls

Mon, Aug 15 Grace Potter

Fri, Aug 19 The Fab Four: The URtimate Tribute

Sun, Aug 21 The Gipsy Kings featuring Nicolas Reyes & Tonino Baliardo
Tue, Aug 23 Ben Harper & The Innocent Criminals

Wed, Aug 24 Culture Club featuring Boy George

Fri, Aug 26 Tower of Power with special guest Average White Band
Sun, Aug 28 Dave Koz [ David Sanborn

Mon, Aug 29 & 30

Jackson Browne

Wed, Aug 31 The Australian Pink Floyd Show

Thu, Sep 01 Huey Lewis and The News

Fri, Sep 02 The Mavericks

Fri, Sep 09 Lost80's Live

Sat, Sep 10 lake Shimabukuro with special guest Ron Artis 11

Wed, Sep21 Leon Bridges with special guestLianne La Havas

Thu, Sep 22 Trombaone Shorty & Orleans Avenue [ Sharon Jones & The Dap-Kings
Fri,Sep23 Air Supply

Wed, Sep28 Aaron Lewis

Thu, Sep 29 The Four Tops / The Temptations '
Fri, Sep30 Paula Poundstone

Sun, Oct 02 Echo & The Bunnymen

Tue, Oct 04 ZZTop

Thu, Oct 06 Herman's Hermits starring Peter Noone with special guest The Grass Roots
Fri, Oct 07 Kamasi Washington

Thu, Oct 20 Tracy Morgan
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